
HOTELS & ACCOMODATION INFORMATION

LONG BEACH CALIFORNIA

Long Beach is located in Southern California, USA, on the Pacific coast, just 20 miles (35 km) south of Los

Angeles. Long Beach brings both the "big city" downtown feel with the charm of a seaside community. It

benefits from the sunny forecasts and warm temperatures around the year that Southern California is known

for: a great escapade from cold November climate in many parts around the world.

4th Int. Conf. on 3D Body Scanning Technologies, Long Beach CA, USA, 19-20 Nov. 2013

Access to the Long Beach, see also www.3dbodyscanning.org/2013/docs/3dbst2013_access.pdf.

If you wish to be close to the conference venue, we suggest you to book an hotel in Long Beach.

If you wish to stay in Los Angeles, Long Beach is easily accessed by car (30 minutes from Los Angeles

downtown, 40 minutes from Hollywood, Beverly Hills or Santa Monica, 50 Minutes from Pasadena).

If you wish relaxed, beach atmospheres, we suggest Huntington Beach (30 minutes by car), Newport Beach

(40 minutes by car) or the idyllic Laguna Beach (50 minutes by car).

For families, Disneyland resort in Anaheim is a good choice, Long Beach can be reached in 40 minutes by car.

General touristic information about Long Beach may be obtained at www.visitlongbeach.com. 
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HOTELS IN LONG BEACH

Hotels and accommodation in Long Beach may be searched and reserved individually at the website of

Long Beach tourist office www.visitlongbeach.com/stay or by any other common hotel booking services.

The following map (www.booking.com) and list of hotels may help you searching for an accommodation.

1 The Westin Long Beach ***    www.westinlongbeachhotel.com

2 Marriott Renaissance Long Beach Hotel ***    www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lgbrn-renaissance-long-beach-hotel

3 Marriott Courtyard Long Beach Downtown ***    www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lgbcy-courtyard-long-beach-downtown

4 Travelodge Long Beach Convention Center **    www.travelodgelongbeach.com

5 Vagabond Inn Long Beach **    www.vagabondinn.com/Hotels/Long-Beach-CA/Overview/013

6 Hilton Long Beach & Executive Meeting Center ***    www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/california/hilton-long-beach-and-executive-meeting-center-LGBLHHF/index.html

7 The Varden Hotel ***    www.thevardenhotel.com

8 Downtown Chestnut Apartment **

9 Long Beach Motel *

10 Holiday Inn Long Beach Downtown Area ***    www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/long-beach/lgbaa/hoteldetail

11 Marriott Residence Inn Long Beach Downtown ***    www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/LGBRI-Residence-Inn-Long-Beach-Downtown

12 Hotel Maya (Double Tree by Hilton) ***    doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/california/hotel-maya-a-doubletree-by-hilton-hotel-LGBMYDT/index.html

13 Travel Eagle Inn Motel **

14 Beacon Motel **

15 La Mirage Inn *

16 Tower Motel Long Beach **

17 Best Western of Long Beach *** book.bestwestern.com/bestwestern/US/CA/Long-Beach-hotels/BEST-WESTERN-PLUS-Hotel-at-the-Convention-Center/Hotel-Overview.do?propertyCode=05642

18 Colonial Pool & Spa Motel **    www.colonialmotellongbeach.com

19 Aqua Venture Inn **

20 Days Inn Long Beach City Center ***    www.daysinn.com/hotels/california/long-beach/days-inn-long-beach-city-center/hotel-overview

21 Royal Inn Motel Long Beach **

22 Kearney Motel **

23 Eagle Inn Motel **
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